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1 123003497 abdeladim yanis  (D) 11.50 3 10.16 8 10.50 11 11.50 3 10.00 2 13.67 2 11.67 7 14.25 3 14.25 13.25 4 11.83 2 12.00 2 10.00 1 12.06 9 11.84 30 S1-VAL
2 123022402 ADJRAD RABAH  (D) 11.00 3 09.25 0 09.69 3 12.50 3 20.00 2 13.00 2 14.50 7 17.00 3 17.00 13.50 4 11.71 2 12.00 2 08.00 0 11.79 9 12.59 30 S1-NON-VAL
3 123026660 ahmanache ferhat (D) 08.50 0 09.25 0 09.06 0 05.00 0 20.00 2 06.67 0 09.17 2 10.67 3 10.67 13.00 4 11.57 2 12.00 2 07.50 0 11.51 9 10.21 30 S1-NON-VAL
4 123030958 AIFA NABILA (D) 11.00 3 11.25 8 11.19 11 11.50 3 15.00 2 10.17 2 12.04 7 10.83 3 10.83 12.58 4 13.00 2 10.00 2 09.00 0 11.19 9 11.36 30 S1-VAL
5 123026699 AKKACHE Liamine 0 0 00.00 0 0 0 0 00.00 0 0 00.00 0 0 0 0 00.00 0 00.00 0 S1-NON-VAL
6 123007403 AMEUR Lydia 17.00 3 13.88 8 14.66 11 16.25 3 06.00 0 11.17 2 12.42 7 17.13 3 17.13 16.83 4 14.00 2 14.50 2 15.00 1 15.28 9 14.64 30 S1-VAL
7 12ARH0089 ATMAOUI Souhila 0 0 00.00 0 0 0 0 00.00 0 0 00.00 0 0 0 0 00.00 0 00.00 0 S1-NON-VAL
8 123026645 HAMANE Ali 0 10.44 8 07.83 8 0 12.00 2 11.50 2 05.88 4 0 00.00 07.50 0 0 10.17 2 08.00 0 07.22 2 06.14 14 S1-NON-VAL
9 123009898 BELLOUFA Abdelouafi (D)) 10.00 3 10.08 8 10.06 11 0 15.00 2 0 03.75 2 0 00.00 09.00 0 14.50 2 11.07 2 10.00 1 10.77 9 07.49 22 S1-NON-VAL

10 123012559 Ben Azzoug Eldjida (D) 11.00 3 10.00 8 10.25 11 06.83 0 16.00 2 17.00 2 11.67 7 12.08 3 12.08 08.00 0 13.50 2 13.00 2 10.00 1 10.92 9 11.08 30 S1-VAL
11 123029560 BENHOUA ABDELHAKIM 0 0 00.00 0 0 0 0 00.00 0 0 00.00 0 0 0 0 00.00 0 00.00 0 S1-NON-VAL
12 123011288 BOULKARIA Atmane(D) 13.25 3 12.81 8 12.92 11 15.50 3 10.00 2 10.00 2 12.75 7 17.00 3 17.00 15.08 4 13.00 2 12.33 2 15.50 1 13.89 9 13.75 30 S1-VAL
13 123021660 BOUSBAINE AMINA (D) 08.00 0 12.00 8 11.00 11 07.17 0 15.00 2 07.67 0 09.25 2 0 00.00 10.17 4 13.00 2 13.50 2 0 10.06 9 08.83 22 S1-NON-VAL
14 123028232 BOUZAYA HICHEM 12.00 3 10.00 8 10.50 11 09.50 0 11.00 2 01.67 0 07.92 2 10.83 3 10.83 06.33 0 11.33 2 12.00 2 09.50 0 09.58 4 09.55 20 S1-NON-VAL
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13 123021660 BOUSBAINE AMINA (D) 08.00 0 12.00 8 11.00 11 07.17 0 15.00 2 07.67 0 09.25 2 0 00.00 10.17 4 13.00 2 13.50 2 0 10.06 9 08.83 22 S1-NON-VAL
14 123028232 BOUZAYA HICHEM 12.00 3 10.00 8 10.50 11 09.50 0 11.00 2 01.67 0 07.92 2 10.83 3 10.83 06.33 0 11.33 2 12.00 2 09.50 0 09.58 4 09.55 20 S1-NON-VAL
15 123002945 chelighem meriem 17.75 3 15.38 8 15.97 11 18.25 3 16.00 2 13.00 2 16.38 7 17.50 3 17.50 14.83 4 14.00 2 15.00 2 13.50 1 14.53 9 15.72 30 S1-VAL
16 123035602 DEMMOUCHE Tassadit 10.50 3 10.54 8 10.53 11 13.25 3 08.50 0 12.17 2 11.79 7 17.50 3 17.50 11.67 4 14.00 2 13.30 2 06.00 0 11.66 9 12.14 30 S1-VAL
17 11ARH266 GACI Sonia (D) 11.00 3 12.38 8 12.04 11 0 0 0 00.00 0 0 00.00 0 0 0 0 00.00 0 03.01 11 S1-NON-VAL
18 123021745 HABOUL KHADIDJA (D) 12.00 3 09.00 0 09.75 3 06.33 0 20.00 2 09.00 0 10.42 7 12.42 3 12.42 07.83 0 13.13 2 10.00 2 10.50 1 09.88 5 10.30 30 S1-NON-VAL
19 123029670 MADANI Mohamed 12.50 3 11.31 8 11.61 11 08.25 0 02.00 0 05.33 0 05.96 0 17.13 3 17.13 06.58 0 13.50 2 11.83 2 11.00 1 10.22 9 10.36 30 S1-VAL
20 12ARH0229 KAROU FARIDA (D) 09.00 0 10.50 8 10.13 11 11.25 3 06.00 0 07.33 0 08.96 3 11.00 3 11.00 10.50 4 13.00 2 11.00 2 09.50 0 10.92 9 10.24 30 S1-VAL
21 123029378 Kermia Imane (D) 10.50 3 13.83 8 13.00 11 12.25 3 15.00 2 13.17 2 13.17 7 11.08 3 11.08 13.23 4 14.50 2 09.89 0 12.25 1 12.17 9 12.49 30 S1-VAL
22 121018445 KHELIL Lilia 17.00 3 13.81 8 14.61 11 14.00 3 05.00 0 16.67 2 12.42 7 17.25 3 17.25 16.83 4 13.75 2 12.50 2 15.00 1 14.57 9 14.38 30 S1-VAL
23 123025499 MANCER Fahem 09.50 0 15.00 8 13.63 11 13.50 3 06.50 0 13.00 2 11.63 7 15.38 3 15.38 12.17 4 12.50 2 15.00 2 07.00 0 12.31 9 12.85 30 S1-VAL
24 123025227 Mekli Samira 10.00 3 13.81 8 12.86 11 06.75 0 07.50 0 07.00 0 07.00 0 15.63 3 15.63 15.42 4 13.00 2 14.00 2 10.00 1 13.64 9 12.03 30 S1-VAL
25 123002677 MERABET SIHEM (D) 0 0 00.00 0 0 0 0 00.00 0 0 00.00 0 0 0 0 00.00 0 00.00 0 S1-NON-VAL
26 123015062 ouachour hadjira (D) 10.50 3 13.00 8 12.38 11 09.33 0 15.00 2 06.67 0 10.08 7 08.17 0 08.17 10.77 4 13.00 2 13.00 2 07.00 0 11.26 9 10.86 30 S1-VAL
27 12ARH0069 oukil abdelwahab (D) 11.00 3 10.75 8 10.81 11 11.25 3 10.50 2 04.00 0 09.25 5 11.00 3 11.00 14.83 4 12.25 2 10.33 2 12.25 1 12.47 9 11.07 30 S1-VAL
28 123014704 OURLIS Lamia (D) 12.00 3 12.31 8 12.23 11 05.00 0 00.50 0 05.83 0 04.08 0 13.00 3 13.00 0 13.00 2 11.67 2 16.00 1 08.72 5 08.98 19 S1-NON-VAL
29 123031965 TABOUCHE Fares 15.25 3 11.94 8 12.77 11 11.50 3 06.00 0 16.00 2 11.25 7 15.50 3 15.50 17.67 4 12.50 2 13.50 2 13.00 1 14.64 9 13.43 30 S1-VAL
30 123014854 TAHI (D) Mohand Tahar 0 0 00.00 0 0 0 0 00.00 0 0 00.00 0 0 0 0 00.00 0 00.00 0 S1-NON-VAL
31 123021650 BOUTRA Ismail 0 10.50 8 07.88 8 0 00.00 0 07.50 0 01.88 0 17.00 3 17.00 0 12.00 2 12.50 2 0 06.17 4 06.88 15 S1-NON-VAL
32 123025341 YAHOU YAHIA 07.50 0 12.56 8 11.30 11 0 13.50 2 07.17 0 05.17 2 13.00 3 13.00 13.25 4 12.50 2 13.75 2 12.75 1 13.21 9 10.69 30 S1-VAL
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1 123003497 abdeladim yanis  (D) 10.00 3 10.00 8 10.00 11 12.83 3 08.00 0 06.00 0 09.92 3 12.00 3 12.00 10.58 4 11.50 2 10.00 2 17.00 1 11.61 9 10.83 30 S2-VAL
2 123022402 ADJRAD RABAH  (D) 04.50 0 12.33 8 10.37 11 06.33 0 10.00 2 09.83 0 08.12 2 13.33 3 13.33 10.42 4 11.75 2 12.50 2 12.00 1 11.60 9 10.64 30 S2-VAL
3 123026660 ahmanache ferhat (D) 10.25 3 13.25 8 12.50 11 09.00 0 10.00 2 12.00 2 10.00 7 15.63 3 15.63 08.25 0 10.50 2 11.50 2 11.00 1 10.17 9 11.39 30 S2-VAL
4 123030958 AIFA NABILA (D) 10.50 3 11.25 8 11.06 11 10.75 3 05.00 0 09.00 0 08.88 3 15.25 3 15.25 07.00 0 12.50 2 12.83 2 10.50 1 10.44 9 10.81 30 S2-VAL
5 123026699 AKKACHE Liamine 0 0 00.00 0 0 0 0 00.00 0 0 00.00 0 11.00 2 0 0 01.83 2 00.69 2 S2-NON-VAL
6 123007403 AMEUR Lydia 09.00 0 14.50 8 13.13 11 13.75 3 07.00 0 14.67 2 12.29 7 18.75 3 18.75 14.50 4 14.50 2 11.67 2 17.00 1 13.97 9 13.94 30 S2-VAL
7 12ARH0089 ATMAOUI Souhila 12.75 3 0 03.19 3 0 0 0 00.00 0 0 00.00 0 13.00 2 11.40 2 0 05.97 4 03.03 7 S2-NON-VAL
8 123026645 HAMANE Ali 0 0 00.00 0 0 0 0 00.00 0 0 00.00 0 0 0 0 00.00 0 00.00 0 S2-NON-VAL
9 123009898 BELLOUFA Abdelouafi (D)) 10.50 3 10.83 8 10.75 11 0 0 0 00.00 0 15.83 3 15.83 0 0 11.75 2 12.00 1 05.92 3 06.88 17 S2-NON-VAL

10 123012559 Ben Azzoug Eldjida (D) 0 0 00.00 0 0 17.00 2 10.67 2 06.92 4 0 00.00 0 13.50 2 0 13.50 1 04.50 3 03.42 7 S2-NON-VAL
11 123029560 BENHOUA ABDELHAKIM (D) 0 0 00.00 0 0 0 0 00.00 0 0 00.00 0 10.00 2 0 0 01.67 2 00.63 2 S2-NON-VAL
12 123011288 BOULKARIA Atmane(D) 06.00 0 04.00 0 04.50 0 08.50 0 0 12.33 2 07.33 2 15.25 3 15.25 10.00 4 13.00 2 09.00 0 13.00 1 10.67 9 08.86 14 S2-NON-VAL
13 123021660 BOUSBAINE AMINA (D) 07.00 0 12.50 8 11.13 11 08.00 0 04.00 0 13.67 2 08.42 2 13.75 3 13.75 11.67 4 12.75 2 13.50 2 13.00 1 12.68 9 11.36 30 S2-VAL
14 123028232 BOUZAYA HICHEM 10.50 3 10.00 8 10.13 11 08.50 0 02.00 0 05.00 0 06.00 0 16.63 3 16.63 06.50 0 11.33 2 10.00 2 10.50 1 09.14 5 09.54 19 S2-NON-VAL
15 123002945 chelighem meriem 14.00 3 15.50 8 15.13 11 15.50 3 10.50 2 16.67 2 14.54 7 18.38 3 18.38 16.17 4 13.75 2 14.33 2 14.00 1 14.79 9 15.26 30 S2-VAL
16 123035602 DEMMOUCHE Tassadit 07.00 0 0 01.75 0 09.00 0 03.00 0 14.00 2 08.75 2 17.00 3 17.00 13.67 4 13.00 2 12.67 2 09.00 0 12.45 9 09.42 14 S2-NON-VAL
17 11ARH266 GACI Sonia (D) 11.00 3 12.38 8 12.04 11 0 0 0 00.00 0 0 00.00 11.50 4 0 15.27 2 12.50 1 11.01 9 07.14 20 S2-NON-VAL
18 123021745 HABOUL KHADIDJA (D) 10.25 3 14.25 8 13.25 11 11.50 3 08.00 0 12.67 2 10.92 7 14.33 3 14.33 08.00 0 13.75 2 12.67 2 11.50 1 11.10 9 12.00 30 S2-VAL
19 123029670 MADANI Mohamed 09.00 0 06.00 0 06.75 0 06.75 0 05.00 0 07.67 0 06.54 0 14.75 3 14.75 07.17 0 12.75 2 07.67 0 12.50 1 09.16 3 08.60 6 S2-NON-VAL
20 12ARH0229 KAROU FARIDA (D) 08.25 0 11.00 8 10.31 11 06.25 0 11.00 2 09.00 0 08.13 2 15.00 3 15.00 10.33 4 11.00 2 11.00 2 10.00 1 10.61 9 10.46 30 S2-VAL
21 123029378 Kermia Imane (D) 08.00 0 12.50 8 11.38 11 13.50 3 12.00 2 10.00 2 12.25 7 14.08 3 14.08 0 10.00 2 12.33 2 11.00 1 07.61 5 10.52 30 S2-VAL
22 121018445 KHELIL Lilia 14.00 3 13.50 8 13.63 11 13.00 3 07.00 0 17.00 2 12.50 7 16.38 3 16.38 13.33 4 14.50 2 11.67 2 17.00 1 13.58 9 13.67 30 S2-VAL
23 123025499 MANCER Fahem 08.00 0 14.00 8 12.50 11 05.00 0 08.00 0 09.67 0 06.92 0 13.00 3 13.00 10.33 4 13.00 2 14.33 2 08.50 0 11.80 9 10.91 30 S2-VAL
24 123025227 Mekli Samira 10.50 3 12.50 8 12.00 11 05.50 0 06.50 0 08.17 0 06.42 0 13.75 3 13.75 10.67 4 12.50 2 13.00 2 10.50 1 11.72 9 10.72 30 S2-VAL
25 123002677 MERABET SIHEM (D) 12.50 3 10.17 8 10.75 11 0 0 0 00.00 0 11.67 3 11.67 0 0 10.33 2 10.00 1 05.11 3 06.06 17 S2-NON-VAL
26 123015062 ouachour hadjira (D) 10.25 3 11.00 8 10.81 11 09.25 0 09.00 0 15.00 2 10.63 7 15.00 3 15.00 11.50 4 10.00 2 11.00 2 12.50 1 11.25 9 11.45 30 S2-VAL
27 12ARH0069 oukil abdelwahab (D) 09.00 0 10.00 8 09.75 8 04.50 0 07.00 0 14.00 2 07.50 2 10.33 3 10.33 13.33 4 10.00 2 10.00 2 10.50 1 11.19 9 09.80 22 S2-NON-VAL
28 123014704 OURLIS Lamia (D) 10.25 3 10.00 8 10.06 11 06.50 0 06.00 0 10.67 2 07.42 2 15.00 3 15.00 06.67 0 12.50 2 08.33 0 14.00 1 09.42 3 09.78 19 S2-NON-VAL
29 123031965 TABOUCHE Fares 11.00 3 05.00 0 06.50 3 13.00 3 11.00 2 11.00 2 12.00 7 17.25 3 17.25 03.00 0 13.00 2 08.67 0 13.50 1 08.31 3 09.90 16 S2-NON-VAL
30 123014854 TAHI (D) Mohand Tahar 12.50 3 0 03.13 3 0 0 0 00.00 0 10.17 3 10.17 0 11.50 2 10.00 2 0 05.25 4 04.02 10 S2-NON-VAL
31 123021650 BOUTRA Ismail 12.00 3 05.25 0 06.94 3 07.75 0 00.00 0 10.67 2 06.54 2 15.00 3 15.00 10.83 4 12.50 2 07.00 0 12.50 1 10.11 9 09.04 17 S2-NON-VAL
32 123025341 YAHOU YAHIA 08.50 0 11.25 8 10.56 11 00.00 0 04.00 0 07.00 0 02.75 0 14.88 3 14.88 06.67 0 13.25 2 10.67 2 12.50 1 10.07 9 08.96 23 S2-NON-VAL
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N° Matricule Nom Prénom
1 123003497 abdeladim yanis  (D) 10.16 11.84 30 S1-VAL 10.00 10.83 30 S2-VAL 10.08 11.34 60 ADMIS (E )
2 123022402 ADJRAD RABAH  (D) 09.25 12.59 30 S1-NON-VAL 12.33 10.64 30 S2-VAL 10.79 11.62 60 ADMIS (E )
3 123026660 ahmanache ferhat (D) 09.25 10.21 30 S1-NON-VAL 13.25 11.39 30 S2-VAL 11.25 10.80 60 ADMIS (E )
4 123030958 AIFA NABILA (D) 11.25 11.36 30 S1-VAL 11.25 10.81 30 S2-VAL 11.25 11.08 60 ADMIS (E )
5 123026699 AKKACHE Liamine 00.00 00.00 0 S1-NON-VAL 00.00 00.69 2 S2-NON-VAL 00.00 0.34 2 Rattrapage
6 123007403 AMEUR Lydia 13.88 14.64 30 S1-VAL 14.50 13.94 30 S2-VAL 14.19 14.29 60 ADMIS (E )
7 12ARH0089 ATMAOUI Souhila 00.00 00.00 0 S1-NON-VAL 00.00 03.03 7 S2-NON-VAL 00.00 1.52 7 Rattrapage
8 123026645 HAMANE Ali 10.44 06.14 14 S1-NON-VAL 00.00 00.00 0 S2-NON-VAL 05.22 3.07 14 Rattrapage
9 123009898 BELLOUFA Abdelouafi (D)) 10.08 07.49 22 S1-NON-VAL 10.83 06.88 17 S2-NON-VAL 10.46 7.19 39 Rattrapage
10 123012559 Ben Azzoug Eldjida (D) 10.00 11.08 30 S1-VAL 00.00 03.42 7 S2-NON-VAL 05.00 7.25 37 Rattrapage
11 123029560 BENHOUA ABDELHAKIM (D) 00.00 00.00 0 S1-NON-VAL 00.00 00.63 2 S2-NON-VAL 00.00 0.31 2 Rattrapage
12 123011288 BOULKARIA Atmane(D) 12.81 13.75 30 S1-VAL 04.00 08.86 14 S2-NON-VAL 08.41 11.31 60 Rattrapage
13 123021660 BOUSBAINE AMINA (D) 12.00 08.83 22 S1-NON-VAL 12.50 11.36 30 S2-VAL 12.25 10.10 60 ADMIS (E )
14 123028232 BOUZAYA HICHEM 10.00 09.55 20 S1-NON-VAL 10.00 09.54 19 S2-NON-VAL 10.00 9.54 39 Rattrapage
15 123002945 chelighem meriem 15.38 15.72 30 S1-VAL 15.50 15.26 30 S2-VAL 15.44 15.49 60 ADMIS (E )
16 123035602 DEMMOUCHE Tassadit 10.54 12.14 30 S1-VAL 00.00 09.42 14 S2-NON-VAL 05.27 10.78 60 Rattrapage
17 11ARH266 GACI Sonia (D) 12.38 03.01 11 S1-NON-VAL 12.38 07.14 20 S2-NON-VAL 12.38 5.07 31 Rattrapage
18 123021745 HABOUL KHADIDJA (D) 09.00 10.30 30 S1-NON-VAL 14.25 12.00 30 S2-VAL 11.63 11.15 60 ADMIS (E )
19 123029670 MADANI Mohamed 11.31 10.36 30 S1-VAL 06.00 08.60 6 S2-NON-VAL 08.66 9.48 36 Rattrapage
20 12ARH0229 KAROU FARIDA (D) 10.50 10.24 30 S1-VAL 11.00 10.46 30 S2-VAL 10.75 10.35 60 ADMIS (E )
21 123029378 Kermia Imane (D) 13.83 12.49 30 S1-VAL 12.50 10.52 30 S2-VAL 13.17 11.50 60 ADMIS (E )
22 121018445 KHELIL Lilia 13.81 14.38 30 S1-VAL 13.50 13.67 30 S2-VAL 13.66 14.02 60 ADMIS (E )
23 123025499 MANCER Fahem 15.00 12.85 30 S1-VAL 14.00 10.91 30 S2-VAL 14.50 11.88 60 ADMIS (E )
24 123025227 Mekli Samira 13.81 12.03 30 S1-VAL 12.50 10.72 30 S2-VAL 13.16 11.38 60 ADMIS (E )
25 123002677 MERABET SIHEM (D) 00.00 00.00 0 S1-NON-VAL 10.17 06.06 17 S2-NON-VAL 05.09 3.03 17 Rattrapage
26 123015062 ouachour hadjira (D) 13.00 10.86 30 S1-VAL 11.00 11.45 30 S2-VAL 12.00 11.16 60 ADMIS (E )
27 12ARH0069 oukil abdelwahab (D) 10.75 11.07 30 S1-VAL 10.00 09.80 22 S2-NON-VAL 10.38 10.43 60 ADMIS (E )
28 123014704 OURLIS Lamia (D) 12.31 08.98 19 S1-NON-VAL 10.00 09.78 19 S2-NON-VAL 11.16 9.38 38 Rattrapage
29 123031965 TABOUCHE Fares 11.94 13.43 30 S1-VAL 05.00 09.90 16 S2-NON-VAL 08.47 11.66 60 Rattrapage
30 123014854 TAHI (D) Mohand Tahar 00.00 00.00 0 S1-NON-VAL 00.00 04.02 10 S2-NON-VAL 00.00 2.01 10 Rattrapage
31 123021650 BOUTRA Ismail 10.50 06.88 15 S1-NON-VAL 05.25 09.04 17 S2-NON-VAL 07.88 7.96 32 Rattrapage
32 123025341 YAHOU YAHIA 12.56 10.69 30 S1-VAL 11.25 08.96 23 S2-NON-VAL 11.91 9.83 53 Rattrapage
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